
Run - Route 3 AM 23-24 

Driver: Vehicle: 281 

9/6/2023 ~ 6/25/2024 

Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu 

  

#1 - 6:34 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:20 

#2 - 6:47 AM - Stop / 126 Woodward Rd 

#3 -6:48 AM - / 248 Woodward Rd 

#4 - 6:49 AM - / 305 Woodward Rd 

#5 - 6:50 AM - / 330 Woodward Rd 

#6 - 6:50 AM - / 380 Woodward Rd 

#7 - 6:51 AM - crosser / 255 Kingman Rd 

#8 - 6:51 AM - crosser / 283 Kingman Rd 

#9 - 6:52 AM - / 284 Kingman Rd 

#10 - 6:53 AM - / 390 Kingman Rd 

#11 - 6:55 AM - / 263 Bunker Hill Rd 

#12 -6:57 AM - / 20 Waterbury Rd



#13 - 6:58 AM - / 102 Waterbury Rd 

#14 - 6:58 AM - / 110 Waterbury Rd 

#15 - 6:59 AM -/ Waterbury Rd & Sweets Crossing Rd 

#16 - 7:02 AM - / 55 Bunker Hill Rd 

#17 - 7:02 AM - / 33 Bunker Hill Rd 

#18 - 7:03 AM - / Bunker Hill Rd & Depot Street 

#19 - 7:03 AM - crosser / 3 Bunker Hill Rd 

#20 - 7:05 AM - / 5060 Rt-203 

#21 - 7:06 AM - / 5142 State Route 203 

#22 - 7:10 AM - / 63 Evelyn Dr 

#23 -7:11 AM - / 45 Evelyn Dr 

#24 - 7:11 AM - / 7 Evelyn Dr 

#25 - 7:13 AM - / Old Williams Rd & Rt-203 

#26 -7:13 AM - / RT-203 & Wurzburg Rd



#27 - 7:14 AM - / 4379 Route 203 

#28 -7:15 AM - / 4287 Route 203 

#29 - 7:15 AM - crosser / 4254 Route 203 

#30 - 7:16 AM - / 4196 Route 203 

#31 - 7:17 AM - Creekside Trailer Park / 4096 State Route 203 

#32 - 7:26 AM - High School / ICC High School 

#33 - 7:30 AM - Middle School / ICC Middle School 

#34 - 7:33 AM - Primary / ICC Primary School 

#35 - 7:35 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9



Run - Route 3 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri Driver: Vehicle: 281 

  

#1 - 2:05 PM - High School / ICC High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Middle School / ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - Primary / ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:42 PM - Creekside Trailer Park / 4096 State Route 203 

#5 - 2:44 PM - / 4196 Route 203 

#6 - 2:45 PM - / 4254 Route 203 

#7 - 2:45 PM - crosser / 4287 Route 203 

#8 - 2:47 PM - / 5060 Rt-203 

#9 - 2:48 PM - crosser / 5111 Rt-203 

#10 - 2:49 PM - / 5142 State Route 203 

#11 - 2:53 PM - / 59 Evelyn Dr 

#12 - 2:53 PM - / 45 Evelyn Dr 

mn ele Re Me a re



#13 - 2:54 PM - crosser / 7 Evelyn Dr 

#14 - 2:55 PM - / Old Williams Rd & Rt-203 

#15 - 2:56 PM - / RT-203 & Wurzburg Rd 

#16 - 2:56 PM - / 4379 Route 203 

#17 - 2:57 PM - / 3 Bunker Hill Rd 

#18 - 2:57 PM - Crosser / Bunker Hill Rd & Depot Street 

#19 - 2:58 PM - crosser / 33 Bunker Hill Rd 

#20 - 2:58 PM - crosser / 55 Bunker Hill Rd 

#21 - 3:00 PM - / 20 Waterbury Rd 

#22 - 3:00 PM - / 102 Waterbury Rd 

#23 - 3:01 PM - / 110 Waterbury Rd 

#24 - 3:02 PM - / Waterbury Rd & Sweets Crossing Rd 

#25 - 3:05 PM - crosser / 263 Bunker Hill Rd 

#26 - 3:07 PM - crosser / 390 Kingman Rd 

-~ . nam AN Me



#27 - 3:08 PM - crosser / 284 Kingman Rd 

#28 - 3:09 PM - / 283 Kingman Rd 

#29 - 3:09 PM - / 255 Kingman Rd 

#30 - 3:10 PM - crosser / 380 Woodward Rd 

#31 - 3:10 PM - crosser / 330 Woodward Rd 

#32 - 3:11 PM - /305 Woodward Rd 

#33 - 3:12 PM - crosser / 248 Woodward Rd 

#34 - 3:13 PM - Stop / 126 Woodward Rd 

#35 - 3:27 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9


